


R YA
Welcome to ELAN D/Q SAFARIS

M Years
Eland Safaris has been operating since 2006.
We welcome you as clients and know you'll leave feeling like family.




HOW TO FIND US
I SOUTH AFRICA

Located in South Africa’s northernmost part o RN T - — St g "
of the Limpopo Province, which borders Botswana. R ¢ o R 1 iR [i;/swauni
Eland Safaris consists of 6,000 acres, and we 7.4 (i S
offer more than 100,000 acres of hunting concessions. 4 '
We offer hunts in the Free State, North-West Province,

Bloemfontein =
and Zimbabwe. :

Lesotho
} * Durban

" South Africa

GPS: Latitude: -22.689379
Longitude: 28.448109

+ East London

-22.684663297624404

= Ggeberha

28.448154226806157

OPTION 1 (RECOMMENDED)

Fly into OR Tambo International Airport in Johannesburg and spend the night at a nearby hotel or guesthouse.

The next day, fly to Polokwane airport, followed by a 2-hour drive to Eland Safaris.

OPTION 2 ($600 PER GROUP)

Fly into OR Tambo International Airport in Johannesburg and spend the night at a nearby hotel or guesthouse,

followed by a 5-hour drive to Eland Safaris.

PLEASE SPECIFY WHICH OPTION WHEN MAKING YOUR BOOKING

3



One hunter, one PH $ 400,00 RATES INCLUDE
Two hunters, one PH $ 300,00 B N Fee

Non-hunter / Observer $ 250,00 - Daily meals and snacks
Non-hunter-children under 10 $ 100,00 - Daily laundry services

Rifle rental per day (ammo included)  $ 50,00 - Services of professional staff

- 4 x 4 safari vehicle

- Preparation of trophies

- Eight (8) comfortable, air-conditioned
chalets

- BBQ area

- Curio shop

- Wi-Fi

- Wood-fire hot tub

- Liquor and beverages served in camp

(Wine, beer, water, soft drinks, juice)

*LIQUOR IN MODERATION*




- Air charters and flights

- Gratuity for camp staff, trackers, skinners, cleaners, PH and chef

- Trophies taken or wounded

- Taxidermy, dip & pack, and shipping costs

- Additional trips to Kruger National Park or other sightseeing excursions

- Administration fee - Please note that standard processing costs apply




HUNTING PRICES

*African Wild Cat
*Baboon

Buffalo

Blue Wildebeest
Golden Wildebeest
Blesbuck

White Blesbuck
Bushbuck
Bushpig

*Caracal

*Civet

Duiker

Eland

Gemsbuck
*Genet Cat
Giraffe

Impala

Black Impala
Saddle Back Impala
White Flank Impala
Jackal

Kudu

Nyala

Ostrich
*Porcupine

Red Hartebeest
Sable

Springbuck
Steenbuck
*Vervet Monkey
Waterbuck
Warthog

Zebra

€A A A A A O O O O A A A A O P P PO A DD D P A AR AN DDA A AN

550,00
200,00

12 500,00

1 400,00
3 000,00
700,00

1 100,00
1 500,00
1 000,00
1250,00
1250,00
450,00
3 750,00
2 000,00
450,00
3 750,00
600,00
2 550,00
2 750,00
3 500,00
50,00

3 750,00
2 750,00
1 000,00
500,00
2 000,00
6 000,00
/750,00
450,00
100,00

2 750,00
600,00

1 400,00

*( SUBJECTED TO THE AVAILABILITY OF A
CITES PERMIT, PERMIT FEE NOT INCLUDED!)

PRICES ON REQUEST

Kings Wildebeest $ 9000,00
Golden Gemsbuck $ 6 000,00
Red Gemsbuck POR
Copper Springbuck $ 1350,00
Black Springbuck $ 1500,00
White Springbuck $ 2 000,00
Yellow Blesbuck $ 1500,00
Copper Blesbuck POR
Saddle Back Blesbuck POR
*Roan $ 9000,00
*Tsessebe $ 3000,00
PFEC $ 3500,00- %10 000,00
*Hippo B/&rR
*Elephant EE&R
*Leopard Ri@iR
*Lion POR
*Rhino POR

*( SUBJECTED TO THE AVAILABILITY OF A
CITES PERMIT, PERMIT FEE NOT INCLUDED!)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE ANNUALLY

HUNTS IN OTHER PROVINCES NEED
TO BE ARRANGED IN ADVANCE



HUNTING TROPHIES




\ /¢
7

<

ELANDY SAFARIS
“Yeal

N B aa i L




HUNTING TROPHIES




ab/ @

ELANEK SAFARIS

—_—

“Years






N
ELAND'Y SAFARIS
— wmaYears




HUNTING TROPHIES




<A

ELANLY SAFAR
T N EE(S







\ J v

ELANDY SAFAR
w“Years

1S

A W TR ————




HUNTING TROPHIES




.

ELANEK SAFARIS
I SA

\ "V ~
SIS 2 S,



A deposit is required to confirm your booking. The remaining balance Eland Safaris and all safari vehicles are equipped with basic
is payable at the end of your safari. A 50% refund will be granted first-aid kits. Medical doctors and hospitals are within easy reach in
for cancellations made at least six (6) months prior to your safari. the event of an emergency. Although malaria has been largely controlled
No refund will be issued for cancellations made less than in thi

in this area, we recommend consulting your personal physician
six (6) months before your safari. regarding anti-malaria medication before your frip.

While on safari, we recommend wearing comfortable, lightweight
Accepted payment methods: » camouflage, neutral, or khaki clothing, along with soft-soled walking
. Debit or credit cards (VISO Mos’rer‘Cord Amerlccm Express) boots. For cold or windy mornings and evenings, bring a windproof
. Wire transfer (preferred) 557 e or fleece jacket. During the day, sunscreen, a hat, and sunglasses
. Personal or bank- guaron’reed cheques g are advisable. When packing for your safari, keep in mind that laundry

is done daily, so there’s no need to overpack. Don't forget to bring your

Pleqse note: Clientsiwishing fo poy by Amerlcon SIS e binoculars, cqrhera, and extra SD cards to capture every moment
4 cheque must mform us m__crdvance ' ;

_ Capture your ultimate African safaril We offer professional filming and

editing services to ensure every unforgettable moment is beautifully
preserved. Using high-quality cameras and drones, our team captures
the essence of your adventure — from breathtaking landscapes to
close-up action. The possibilities are endless at Eland Safaris.
Visit www.vividhunt.com for more information.

When using electrical appliances in South Africa, please ensure that

Eland Safaris maintains a high standard of safety at all times.
However, we cannot accept responsibility for any illness or accident that
may occur, nor for any expenses arising from such events.

: Trips to Kruger National Park can be arranged before or after
you bring a voltage converter during your visit. South Africa’s electrical your hunting safari. Each frip typically lasts 3-5 days and
wall sockets are three-prong plugs, and the electrical current is 220V. should be booked well in advance.

All chalets are equipped with plug adapters for your appliances

Please note: bookings must be made at least six
and chargers, but not voltage converters. (6) months in advance. (PO.R.)



REFERENCES

1. Carl Drake (Tipton, ID) (The Break TV Show Team Member) (Browning Pro Staff Member) - Email: carld?11@aol.com / Tel: 317-896-2489
2. Steve Sibrel (Encampment, WY) (Explore Adventures) - Email: steve@exploreadventures.us / Tel: 307-259-6030
3. Patrick Daigle & Priscille Auger (Quebec, Canada) (Canadian Representative) - Email: patrick.243@hotmail.com / Tel: 819-471-6843 / 450-777-8501
4. Martin Bourget and Kate Nadeau-Mercier (Canada) (Affiliated Canadian Hunting Media) - Email: mbourget@qacp.com / Tel: 418 558-1185
5. lan Head (Victoria, Australia) (lan Head s World Safari Xpeditions) (Australian Representative) - Email: ian@ianhead.com / Tel: +64 (0) 418-356-086
6. Justin and Kristi Tinsley (Lawrenceburg, KY)(Tinsley Custom Wildlife) - Email: tinsleycustomwildlife@yahoo.com/ Tel: 502-680-1022
7. Lucas Paugh (Paso Robles, CA) (Huntinfool) - Email: Lucas@huntinfool.com / Tel: 805-325-6056
8. Laurie and Bruce Clifton (Magnolia, Texas) (Texas Representatives) - Email: lapc.cliffonconsulting@gmail.com / BCDCl@att.net /Tel:'713-598-8729 / Tel: 713-444-2349
9. Shane Belcher (Fort Collins, CO) - Email: shane@nocopartybus.com / Tel-970-690-0127
10. Ed and Bea Wagner (Reno, Nevada) - Email: EdWags@hotmail.com / beaweaver@hotmail.com / Tel: 775-515-5503
11. Justin Guerry Family (Moore Haven, FL) (Gator glades Hunts) - Email: aswinc87@gmail.com / Tel: 863-673-0161
12. Jason Quick (Paso Robles, CA) - Email: jasonquick88@gmail.com / Tel: 805-239-4246
13. Byron and Helen Hallett (Templeton, CA) - Email: byhal@sbcglobal.net / Tel: 805-674-5918
14. Matt and Candice Heath (Jonesborough , TN ) - Email: heathshunts@yahoo.com / Tel: 423-791-2590
15. Nathan and Erin Hillis (Morrison , TN ) - Email: nhillis41@gmail.com / Tel: 931-224-2584

e ¢a€f‘?ﬁ“ A A i A\»EiﬂTLﬁHEéHAt PECHE %

e 'S w e Wi o Xpeditions
ALEX THOMSON: +27 82 493 6216, info@elandsafaris.co.za

JOHNNY THOMSON: +27 82 442 4301, johnny@elandsafaris.co.za

PO. Box 11252, Bendor, Polokwane 0713, Republic of South Africa

www.elandsafaris.co.za

BSB PRINTERS TEL: 015 297 2828 - W32889M



