

ELAND SAFARIS

20 Years



Experience Africa through our eyes...

Since 2006

Welcome to ELAND SAFARIS 20 Years

Eland Safaris has been operating since 2006.
We welcome you as clients and know you'll leave feeling like family.

MEET THE ELAND SAFARIS FAMILY AND STAFF



"We strive to give our Clients the Ultimate African Safari" – Eland Safaris

HOW TO FIND US

SOUTH AFRICA

Located in South Africa's northernmost part of the Limpopo Province, which borders Botswana.

Eland Safaris consists of 6,000 acres, and we offer more than 100,000 acres of hunting concessions. We offer hunts in the Free State, North-West Province, and Zimbabwe.

GPS: Latitude: -22.689379

Longitude: 28.448109

-22.684663297624404

28.448154226806157



HOW WILL YOU GET TO US?

OPTION 1 (RECOMMENDED)

Fly into OR Tambo International Airport in Johannesburg and spend the night at a nearby hotel or guesthouse. The next day, fly to Polokwane airport, followed by a 2-hour drive to Eland Safaris.

OPTION 2 (\$600 PER GROUP)

Fly into OR Tambo International Airport in Johannesburg and spend the night at a nearby hotel or guesthouse, followed by a 5-hour drive to Eland Safaris.

PLEASE SPECIFY WHICH OPTION WHEN MAKING YOUR BOOKING

RATES PER DAY

One hunter, one PH	\$	400,00
Two hunters, one PH	\$	300,00
Non-hunter / Observer	\$	250,00
Non-hunter-children under 10	\$	100,00
Rifle rental per day (ammo included)	\$	50,00



CAMP

RATES INCLUDE

- Accommodation
 - Daily meals and snacks
 - Daily laundry services
 - Services of professional staff
 - 4 x 4 safari vehicle
 - Preparation of trophies
 - Eight (8) comfortable, air-conditioned chalets
 - BBQ area
 - Curio shop
 - Wi-Fi
 - Wood-fire hot tub
 - Liquor and beverages served in camp (Wine, beer, water, soft drinks, juice)
- *LIQUOR IN MODERATION***



RATES EXCLUDE

- Air charters and flights
- Gratuity for camp staff, trackers, skimmers, cleaners, PH and chef
- Trophies taken or wounded
- Taxidermy, dip & pack, and shipping costs
- Additional trips to Kruger National Park or other sightseeing excursions
- Administration fee - **Please note that standard processing costs apply**



HUNTING PRICES

*African Wild Cat	\$ 550,00
*Baboon	\$ 200,00
Buffalo	\$ 12 500,00
Blue Wildebeest	\$ 1 400,00
Golden Wildebeest	\$ 3 000,00
Blesbuck	\$ 700,00
White Blesbuck	\$ 1 100,00
Bushbuck	\$ 1 500,00
Bushpig	\$ 1 000,00
*Caracal	\$ 1 250,00
*Civet	\$ 1 250,00
Duiker	\$ 450,00
Eland	\$ 3 750,00
Gemsbuck	\$ 2 000,00
*Genet Cat	\$ 450,00
Giraffe	\$ 3 750,00
Impala	\$ 600,00
Black Impala	\$ 2 550,00
Saddle Back Impala	\$ 2 750,00
White Flank Impala	\$ 3 500,00
Jackal	\$ 50,00
Kudu	\$ 3 750,00
Nyala	\$ 2 750,00
Ostrich	\$ 1 000,00
*Porcupine	\$ 500,00
Red Hartebeest	\$ 2 000,00
Sable	\$ 6 000,00
Springbuck	\$ 750,00
Steenbuck	\$ 450,00
*Vervet Monkey	\$ 100,00
Waterbuck	\$ 2 750,00
Warthog	\$ 600,00
Zebra	\$ 1 400,00

*(SUBJECTED TO THE AVAILABILITY OF A CITES PERMIT, PERMIT FEE NOT INCLUDED!)



PRICES ON REQUEST

Kings Wildebeest	\$ 9 000,00
Golden Gemsbuck	\$ 6 000,00
Red Gemsbuck	P O R
Copper Springbuck	\$ 1 350,00
Black Springbuck	\$ 1 500,00
White Springbuck	\$ 2 000,00
Yellow Blesbuck	\$ 1 500,00
Copper Blesbuck	P O R
Saddle Back Blesbuck	P O R
*Roan	\$ 9 000,00
*Tsessebe	\$ 3 000,00
*Croc	\$ 3 500,00 - \$10 000,00
*Hippo	P O R
*Elephant	P O R
*Leopard	P O R
*Lion	P O R
*Rhino	P O R

*(SUBJECTED TO THE AVAILABILITY OF A CITES PERMIT, PERMIT FEE NOT INCLUDED!)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ANNUALLY

HUNTS IN OTHER PROVINCES NEED TO BE ARRANGED IN ADVANCE

HUNTING TROPHIES





HUNTING TROPHIES





HUNTING TROPHIES





HUNTING TROPHIES





HUNTING TROPHIES



ELAND SAFARIS
20 Years



HUNTING TROPHIES





DEPOSITS AND CANCELLATIONS

A deposit is required to confirm your booking. The remaining balance is payable at the end of your safari. A 50% refund will be granted for cancellations made at least six (6) months prior to your safari.

No refund will be issued for cancellations made less than six (6) months before your safari.

PAYMENT

Accepted payment methods:

- Debit or credit cards (Visa, MasterCard, American Express)
- Wire transfer (preferred)
- Personal or bank-guaranteed cheques

Please note: Clients wishing to pay by **American Express** or **cheque** must inform us **in advance**

***Please note that an administrative fee applies.**

LIABILITIES

Eland Safaris maintains a high standard of safety at all times. However, we cannot accept responsibility for any illness or accident that may occur, nor for any expenses arising from such events.

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

When using electrical appliances in South Africa, please ensure that you bring a **voltage converter** during your visit. South Africa's electrical wall sockets are **three-prong plugs**, and the electrical current is **220V**.

All chalets are equipped with **plug adapters** for your appliances and chargers, but **not voltage converters**.

MEDICAL

Eland Safaris and all safari vehicles are equipped with **basic first-aid kits**. **Medical doctors and hospitals** are within easy reach in the event of an emergency. Although malaria has been largely controlled in this area, we **recommend consulting your personal physician** regarding **anti-malaria medication** before your trip.

CLOTHING & EQUIPMENT

While on safari, we recommend wearing **comfortable, lightweight camouflage, neutral, or khaki clothing**, along with **soft-soled walking boots**. For cold or windy mornings and evenings, bring a **windproof or fleece jacket**. During the day, **sunscreen, a hat, and sunglasses** are advisable. When packing for your safari, keep in mind that **laundry is done daily**, so there's no need to overpack. Don't forget to bring your **binoculars, camera, and extra SD cards** to capture every moment.

VIDEOGRAPHER

Capture your ultimate African safari! We offer professional filming and editing services to ensure every unforgettable moment is beautifully preserved. Using high-quality cameras and drones, our team captures the essence of your adventure — from breathtaking landscapes to close-up action. The possibilities are endless at **Eland Safaris**. Visit www.vividhunt.com for more information.

KRUGER NATIONAL PARK

Trips to **Kruger National Park** can be arranged **before or after your hunting safari**. Each trip typically lasts **3–5 days** and should be **booked well in advance**.

Please note: bookings must be made at least six (6) months in advance. (P.O.R.)

REFERENCES

1. Carl Drake (Tipton, ID) (The Break TV Show Team Member) (Browning Pro Staff Member) - Email: carld911@aol.com / Tel: 317-896-2489
2. Steve Sibrel (Encampment, WY) (Explore Adventures) - Email: steve@exploreadventures.us / Tel: 307-259-6030
3. Patrick Daigle & Priscille Auger (Quebec, Canada) (Canadian Representative) - Email: patrick.243@hotmail.com / Tel: 819-471-6843 / 450-777-8501
4. Martin Bourget and Kate Nadeau-Mercier (Canada) (Affiliated Canadian Hunting Media) - Email: mbourget@qacp.com / Tel: 418 558-1185
5. Ian Head (Victoria, Australia) (Ian Head`s World Safari Xpeditions) (Australian Representative) - Email: ian@ianhead.com / Tel: +64 (0) 418-356-086
6. Justin and Kristi Tinsley (Lawrenceburg, KY)(Tinsley Custom Wildlife) - Email: tinsleycustomwildlife@yahoo.com/ Tel: 502-680-1022
7. Lucas Paugh (Paso Robles, CA) (Huntinfool) - Email: Lucas@huntinfool.com / Tel: 805-325-6056
8. Laurie and Bruce Clifton (Magnolia, Texas) (Texas Representatives) - Email: lapc.cliftonconsulting@gmail.com / BCDCl@att.net /Tel: 713-598-8729 / Tel: 713-444-2349
9. Shane Belcher (Fort Collins, CO) - Email: shane@nocopartybus.com / Tel: 970-690-0127
10. Ed and Bea Wagner (Reno, Nevada) - Email: EdWags@hotmail.com / beaweaver@hotmail.com / Tel: 775-515-5503
11. Justin Guerry Family (Moore Haven, FL) (Gator glades Hunts) - Email: aswinc87@gmail.com / Tel: 863-673-0161
12. Jason Quick (Paso Robles, CA) - Email: jasonquick88@gmail.com / Tel: 805-239-4246
13. Byron and Helen Hallett (Templeton, CA) - Email: byhal@sbcglobal.net / Tel: 805-674-5918
14. Matt and Candice Heath (Jonesborough , TN) - Email: heathshunts@yahoo.com / Tel: 423-791-2590
15. Nathan and Erin Hillis (Morrison , TN) - Email: nhillis41@gmail.com / Tel: 931-224-2584



ALEX THOMSON: +27 82 493 6216, info@elandsafaris.co.za

JOHNNY THOMSON: +27 82 442 4301, johnny@elandsafaris.co.za

P.O. Box 11252, Bendor, Polokwane 0713, Republic of South Africa

www.elandsafaris.co.za